
Created Date/Time:10/4/2021 2:51:28 PM

Customer Number:035127

Account Number:0116172

Service Address:463 COMO AVE

Mailing Address:

YER YANG  LEE  KAY

930 MINNEHAHA AVE E

SAINT PAUL MN 55106-4533

Service Read Date Meter Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Consumption Days Informational?

Water 8/27/2021 52417105 Actual Read 1035.00 1274.00 239.00 92 FALSE

Water 6/4/2021 52417105 Verified Read 0.00 1088.00 0.00 0 TRUE

Water 5/27/2021 52417105 Actual Read 577.00 1035.00 458.00 90 FALSE

Water 2/26/2021 52417105 Actual Read 576.00 577.00 1.00 88 FALSE

Water 11/30/2020 52417105 Actual Read 576.00 576.00 0.00 94 FALSE

Water 8/28/2020 52417105 Actual Read 575.00 576.00 1.00 91 FALSE

Water 5/29/2020 52417105 Actual Read 574.00 575.00 1.00 92 FALSE

Water 2/27/2020 52417105 Actual Read 573.00 574.00 1.00 87 FALSE

Water 12/2/2019 52417105 Actual Read 573.00 573.00 0.00 96 FALSE

Water 8/28/2019 52417105 Actual Read 573.00 573.00 0.00 90 FALSE

Water 5/30/2019 52417105 Actual Read 573.00 573.00 0.00 91 FALSE

Water 2/28/2019 52417105 Actual Read 572.00 573.00 1.00 91 FALSE

Water 11/29/2018 52417105 Actual Read 520.00 572.00 52.00 93 FALSE

Water 8/28/2018 52417105 Actual Read 465.00 520.00 55.00 91 FALSE

Water 5/29/2018 52417105 Actual Read 426.00 465.00 39.00 90 FALSE

Water 2/28/2018 52417105 Actual Read 412.00 426.00 14.00 89 FALSE

Water 12/1/2017 52417105 Actual Read 382.00 412.00 30.00 94 FALSE

Water 8/29/2017 52417105 Actual Read 342.00 382.00 40.00 91 FALSE

Water 5/30/2017 52417105 Actual Read 320.00 342.00 22.00 90 FALSE

Water 3/1/2017 52417105 Actual Read 311.00 320.00 9.00 91 FALSE

Water 11/30/2016 52417105 Actual Read 299.00 311.00 12.00 93 FALSE

Water 8/29/2016 52417105 Actual Read 288.00 299.00 11.00 95 FALSE

Water 5/26/2016 52417105 Actual Read 282.00 288.00 6.00 87 FALSE

Water 2/29/2016 52417105 Actual Read 239.00 282.00 43.00 96 FALSE

Water 11/25/2015 52417105 Actual Read 210.00 239.00 29.00 86 FALSE

Water 8/31/2015 52417105 Actual Read 204.00 210.00 6.00 91 FALSE

Water 6/1/2015 52417105 Actual Read 186.00 204.00 18.00 95 FALSE

Water 2/26/2015 52417105 Actual Read 176.00 186.00 10.00 87 FALSE

Water 12/1/2014 52417105 Actual Read 156.00 176.00 20.00 95 FALSE

Water 8/28/2014 52417105 Actual Read 145.00 156.00 11.00 91 FALSE

Water 5/29/2014 52417105 Actual Read 137.00 145.00 8.00 91 FALSE

Water 2/27/2014 52417105 Actual Read 126.00 137.00 11.00 92 FALSE

Water 11/27/2013 52417105 Actual Read 115.00 126.00 11.00 91 FALSE

Water 8/28/2013 52417105 Actual Read 98.00 115.00 17.00 91 FALSE

Water 5/29/2013 52417105 Actual Read 86.00 98.00 12.00 90 FALSE



Water 2/28/2013 52417105 Actual Read 65.00 86.00 21.00 91 FALSE

Water 11/29/2012 52417105 Actual Read 47.00 65.00 18.00 92 FALSE

Water 8/29/2012 52417105 Actual Read 28.00 47.00 19.00 96 FALSE

Water 5/25/2012 52417105 Actual Read 10.00 28.00 18.00 87 FALSE

Water 2/28/2012 52417105 Actual Read 0.00 10.00 10.00 56 FALSE

Water 1/3/2012 47945860 Actual Read 906.00 915.00 9.00 34 FALSE

Water 11/30/2011 47945860 Actual Read 879.00 906.00 27.00 91 FALSE

Water 8/31/2011 47945860 Actual Read 849.00 879.00 30.00 92 FALSE

Water 5/31/2011 47945860 Actual Read 839.00 849.00 10.00 92 FALSE

Water 2/28/2011 47945860 In-House Estimate 729.00 839.00 110.00 90 FALSE

Water 11/30/2010 47945860 Actual Read 616.00 729.00 113.00 95 FALSE

Water 8/27/2010 47945860 Actual Read 539.00 616.00 77.00 92 FALSE

Water 5/27/2010 47945860 Actual Read 506.00 539.00 33.00 92 FALSE

Water 2/24/2010 47945860 Actual Read 477.00 506.00 29.00 86 FALSE

Water 11/30/2009 47945860 Actual Read 453.00 477.00 24.00 96 FALSE

Water 8/26/2009 47945860 Actual Read 430.00 453.00 23.00 89 FALSE

Water 5/29/2009 47945860 Actual Read 409.00 430.00 21.00 92 FALSE

Water 2/26/2009 47945860 Actual Read 406.00 409.00 3.00 87 FALSE

Water 12/1/2008 47945860 Actual Read 406.00 406.00 0.00 94 FALSE

Water 8/29/2008 47945860 Actual Read 405.00 406.00 1.00 100 FALSE

Water 5/21/2008 47945860 Actual Read 404.00 405.00 1.00 83 FALSE

Water 2/28/2008 47945860 Actual Read 397.00 404.00 7.00 90 FALSE

Water 11/30/2007 47945860 Actual Read 381.00 397.00 16.00 92 FALSE

Water 8/30/2007 47945860 Actual Read 327.00 381.00 54.00 92 FALSE

Water 5/30/2007 47945860 Actual Read 299.00 327.00 28.00 86 FALSE

Water 3/5/2007 47945860 Actual Read 286.00 299.00 13.00 91 FALSE

Water 12/4/2006 47945860 Actual Read 286.00 286.00 0.00 102 FALSE

Water 8/24/2006 47945860 Actual Read 272.00 286.00 14.00 92 FALSE

Water 5/24/2006 47945860 Actual Read 251.00 272.00 21.00 91 FALSE

Water 2/22/2006 47945860 Actual Read 227.00 251.00 24.00 85 FALSE

Water 11/29/2005 47945860 Actual Read 204.00 227.00 23.00 92 FALSE

Water 8/29/2005 47945860 Actual Read 174.00 204.00 30.00 97 FALSE

Water 5/24/2005 47945860 Actual Read 153.00 174.00 21.00 95 FALSE

Water 2/18/2005 47945860 Actual Read 138.00 153.00 15.00 81 FALSE

Water 11/29/2004 47945860 Actual Read 118.00 138.00 20.00 94 FALSE



Billed Consumption Average Bill Date

239.00 2.60 9/8/2021

0.00 0.00 Informational reading
458.00 5.09 6/7/2021

1.00 0.01 3/5/2021

0.00 0.00 12/7/2020

1.00 0.01 9/8/2020

1.00 0.01 6/5/2020

1.00 0.01 3/6/2020

0.00 0.00 12/6/2019

0.00 0.00 9/9/2019

0.00 0.00 6/7/2019

1.00 0.01 3/7/2019

52.00 0.56 12/7/2018

55.00 0.60 9/10/2018

39.00 0.43 6/7/2018

14.00 0.16 3/7/2018

30.00 0.32 12/7/2017

40.00 0.44 9/8/2017

22.00 0.24 6/7/2017

9.00 0.10 3/7/2017

12.00 0.13 12/7/2016

11.00 0.12 9/8/2016

6.00 0.07 6/7/2016

43.00 0.45 3/7/2016

29.00 0.34 12/8/2015

6.00 0.07 9/8/2015

18.00 0.19 6/5/2015

10.00 0.11 3/6/2015

20.00 0.21 12/8/2014

11.00 0.12 9/8/2014

8.00 0.09 6/6/2014

11.00 0.12 3/7/2014

11.00 0.12 12/6/2013

17.00 0.19 9/9/2013

12.00 0.13 6/7/2013



21.00 0.23 3/7/2013

18.00 0.20 12/7/2012

19.00 0.20 9/10/2012

18.00 0.21 6/7/2012

19.00 0.18 3/7/2012

19.00 0.26 3/7/2012

27.00 0.30 12/7/2011

30.00 0.33 9/8/2011

10.00 0.11 6/7/2011

110.00 1.22 3/7/2011

113.00 1.19 12/7/2010

77.00 0.84 9/8/2010

33.00 0.36 6/8/2010

29.00 0.34 3/5/2010

24.00 0.25 12/1/2009

0.00 0.26

0.00 0.23

0.00 0.03

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.01

0.00 0.01

0.00 0.08

0.00 0.17

0.00 0.59

0.00 0.33

0.00 0.14

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.15

0.00 0.23

0.00 0.28

0.00 0.25

0.00 0.31

0.00 0.22

0.00 0.19

0.00 0.21


